
1,091.0

1,265.6

1,185.7

46.72 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 809ft 1619ft

Boundary Center: 39° 27' 53.59,  -96° 43' 32.38

6/27/2024
Range: 174.6

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem
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